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2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/

Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series
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Round 13 — Crawfordsville, IN
October 20 & 21, 2001
AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS

| Shane Watts

3 Fred Andrews

4 Steve Hatch

12 Mike Kiedrowski
6 Barry Hawk Jr
13 Michael Lafferty
10  Robbie Jenks

9 Jason Raines

8 Chuck Woodford

19 Cole Calkins
11 Randy Hawkins
24 John Bennett
5 Doug Blackwell
Robert Lane I11
915

711
150
787

Tony Joiner
Joshua McLevy
Rod Stuckey
Josh Lojak

02-Open A
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614
61
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James Tretinik
Ryan Wuebbeling
Richard Feth
Adam Fennel
Mark Adkins
Dave Simcock
Burt Leibach

Paul Mccall

Joe Mclntire Jr

Andy Shea

Chris Gallt

Ryan Rodgers
Daniel Beck

Bill Atkinson
Marty Aloisio
Aaron Branham
Jerry Frank

Gary D Fridley
Eric Rentschler
Chuck Biesecker
Lester Partlow
Matt Adams
Christopher Spear
Curtis Ryan
Ricki McAtee

Brett Zofchak
Scott Watkins
Bob Hudnall Jr
Charles Deutscher
Chad Tallman
Mike Mihalik
Joshua Knapp
Charles Mullins
Mike Stapula
Robert Whittaker
Rich Jubak

Craig Glavan

Brad Hamrick
Gregory Gillian
Darius Lattea
Chris Graber
Ronald Johnson
Rob Surface
Leroy Shook Jr
Scott Phillips
Matthew Bucher
Bill Cavanagh
Ryan Barrett

Maffra

Salem
Scottsdale
Saugus
Smithfield
Millville

New Straitsville
Belfair

St Clairsville
East Sparta
Travelers Rest
Allison Park
Parkersburg
Rochester
Oklahoma City
Fairfield
Jonesboro
Tarentum

Waynesburg
Saint Peters
Pittsburgh
Pitcairn
Hilliard
Swansea
Pittsburgh
Swansea
Sumner

Hamilton
Eagle

Dover

Salem
Schuylkill Haven
Grove City
Pataskala
Dushore
Clarksburg
Lilburn
Washington
Candler
Macomb
Williamsport
Fairdale
Cutler

Washington
Leetonia
Dennison
Thomson
East Palestine
Aliquippa
Marietta
Hamilton
Highland
Sumner
Norwalk
New Castle

Shelby
Cross Lanes
Belle
Chester
Elizabeth
Bargersville
Old Fields
Corapolis
Monclova
Fillmore
Paris

AU
OH

KTM
KAW
Suz
SUZ
YAM
KT™M
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
Suz
KT™M
HON
KAW
YAM

KTM
KT™M
YAM
KTM
KT™M
HON
YAM
KT™M
™

KTM
KAW
KAW
GAS
KTM
GAS
Suz
SuUzZ
Suz
KAW
HON
HON
GAS
HON
YAM
KTM

KAW
KAW
SuzZ
HUS
GAS
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM

KTM
GAS

KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
YAM
KTM
SuUzZ

KTM
HON
KTM
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2:45:46
2:46:30
2:46:44
2:47:14
2:47:46
2:48:21
2:49:12
2:53:15
2:56:04
2:58:30
2:59:25
3:01:43
3:07:15
2:50:50
3:02:51
1:27:16
0:59:32
0:30:44

3:14:33
3:15:13
2:43:18
2:47:13
2:48:40
2:50:28
3:25:54
1:50:27
2:02:27

2:57:44
3:02:17
3:05:23
3:05:47
3:08:14
2:43:49
2:44:11
2:45:39
2:45:59
2:51:05
2:52:23
3:01:19
3:11:30
3:29:04
2:13:22
1:27:34

3:10:36
3:12:33
2:41:57
2:42:42
2:43:55
2:45:54
2:47:11
2:50:10
2:54:56
2:35:20
3:02:23
1:09:38

2:40:00
2:40:27
2:47:04
2:49:45
2:54:39
3:06:23
3:16:56
2:30:12
2:58:41
3:00:14
1:36:38

12 943 Nathan Rebman
06-Vet A

1 22 Todd Morain

2 28 Jeffery Hursh

3 44 Richard Burbick
4 359 John Roth

) 136 Jeffrey Lauth

6 42 Dennis Decker
7 80 John Grimm

8 971 Kenneth Law

9 604 Dave Rafferty
10 487 Jeff Snedecor

11 700 Todd MacDonald
12 308 Paul Guy
07-Senior A

1 25 Tim Shephard

2 356 Keith Rodgers

3 258 Tanner England
4 87 Michael Holbert
5 282 Jeff Bonasera

6 48 Mark Smith

7 727 Robert Kirchner
8 71 Troy Schlereth
9 78 Mark Mihalik
10 419 Bill Gold
08-Open B

1 162 Darrin Ekis

2 215 Raleigh Thompson
3 246 Mike Zibaila
4 102 Chris Burke

5 155 Samuel Allen

6 510 Anthony Walsworth
7 945 George Stoddard
09-250 B

1 114 John Barber

2 252 Shawn Jackson
3 955 Keith Jeziorski
4 837 William Flynn III
5 164 Eric Stewart

6 98 Thomas Grogg
7 406 Chad Smith

8 194 Clint Edwards

9 205 Kenneth Kalb
10 323 David Disbennett
11 602 Brandon Rainey
12 383 Timothy Thompson
13 520 David Peter

14 140 Adam Simcock
15 387 Chris Buzzelli
16 S11 Scott Ragland
17 284 R Jason Shannon
18 632 Duane Nevins
19 940 Robert Rigsby
20 516 Dusty Clayton
21 521 Shane Neyome
22 100 Mike Monnig
23 766, Gary Remley
10-200 B

1 116 Nathan Alering
2 422 Ben Bouwens

3 91 Todd Marrow

4 961 DR Atwood

5 338 lJustin Dyke

6 304 Joey Belmont

7 572 Brandon Grossi
8 176 Shawn Downing
9 299 Mark McGrath
10 771 Forrest Tracey
11 503 Joshua McCoy
12 470 Derron Oakley
13 310 Matt Bennett

14 910 Johnathan Woodford
15 898 Brian Howell
16 598 Jordan Snyder
17 274 David Vancuren
18 753 Christopher Bach
19 977 Joe Kruzewski

20 926

Mark Brooks

Macomb

Amherst
Chardon
Leetonia
Hartford

Avon
Wappingers Falls
Stow
Chepachet
Mount Carmel
Kankakee
Marietta
Kalamazoo

Sugar Grove
Dover
Livingston
Mount Morris
Hermitage
Waterford
Terre Haute
Mansfield
Aliquippa

St Louis

Karns City
Mercer
Midland
Staffordsville
Covington
Rolling Prairie
Ripley

Aliquippa
Marlboro
South Park
Chepachet
Petrolia
Shelby
Freetown
Uhrichsville
Pittsburgh
Adelphi
Muncie
Coolville
Cincinnati
Swansea
Rootstown
Litchfield
Greenfield
Rosedale
Clinton
Meadowlands
Scotland
Cincinnati
Waynetown

Cincinnati
Newark
Sharon
Millfield
East Palestine
Canal Winchester
Monaca
Saxonburg
Wadsworth
Bridgeport
Huntington
Seven Mile
Beaver Falls
Southington
Fort Wayne
Monaca
Laurelville
Crown Point
Chepachet
Linden

PA

KY

HUS

KT™M
YAM
GAS
YAM
KAW
KT™M
YAM
YAM
Suz
HON
YAM
KT™M

YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
GAS
KT™M
Suz
HON
KAW
KTM

KTM
GAS

KTM
KTM
GAS

KTM
KT™M

YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
GAS

Suz

HON
KAW
Suz

KT™M
KAW
GRE

GAS

KAW
YAM
KTM
KAW
KAW
KT™M
HON
KTM

YAM
YAM
GAS
KAW
GAS
HON
KTM
KT™M
HUS
HON
KT™M
KT™M
Suz
KAW
YAM
KT™M
Suz
KT™M
YAM
KAW
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2:52:03

3:02:00
3:09:06
3:15:04
3:15:10
3:23:111
2:35:13
2:51:52
2:52:10
3:27:26
2:45:05
1:41:11
0:38:29

3:09:01
2:47:59
2:53:45
2:57:06
3:01:18
2:34:30
2:43:56
1:47:59
1:11:34
0:34:13

2:54:55
3:06:35
3:06:58
2:39:15
2:40:10
2:45:43
1:24:59

2:45:16
2:48:33
2:56:01
2:58:02
3:03:22
3:06:42
3:10:28
3:10:45
3:11:18
2:25:05
2:37:24
2:42:54
2:47:52
2:49:40
2:49:49
3:21:40
3:22:48
2:39:48
2:40:33
1:06:10
1:33:12
1:42:38
0:52:37

2:45:02
2:47:03
2:55:32
2:55:50
3:02:46
3:07:43
3:08:50
3:19:08
2:15:56
2:38:52
2:39:00
2:39:40
2:39:49
2:44:53
1:44:39
:50:59
:52:22
:55:07
2:10:47
2:23:115



21 138 Kyle Chaney

22 101 Rick Cesario

23 316 Anthony Mullis
24 489 Craig Moore
11-4st B

1 66 Michael Faulk

2 95 Jeffery Hively

3 174 David Galiano

4 99 David Riel

5 135 Jacob Coy

6 872 Eddie Bell

74 404 Josh Patton

8 295 Shane Munger

9 464 Michael Brillanti
10 122 Charles Wertz -
11 265 Makoto Kurashita
12 418 Brian Parrish

13 143 Marshall Young
14 180 Travis Lane

15 149 Robert French Jr
16 412 Brent Wesley

17 453 David W Tripp
18 256 Joey Stanley
12-Vet B

1 392 Kevin Dalpiaz
2 75 Todd Temple

3 275 Larry Musick Jr
4 603 Daniel Frkuska
S 823 Ted Frank

6 411 Ted Zak

7 221 GregNehr

8 179 Kevin Cozzi

9 200 Paul Clary

10 262 Gordon Young
11 827 Brent Waddell
12 175 Eric Scheirer

13 708 John Garner

14 314 Ben Breedlove
15 513 Kevin Ellis

16 826 Vaugan Towle
17 249 Eric Jordan

18 514 Troy Carpenter
19 224 David Metzler
13-Senior B

1 123 Richard Stroud
9, 92  Randall Hillegas
3 94  Michael Schwartz
4 82 Benjamin Smith
5 524 Jim Qualk

6 186 Charles Cress

7 710 Mike Villers

8 651 Norm Into III

9 106 Andrew Wells
10 973 Darrell Royer

11 137 Joseph Misinay
12 461 Curtis Rickert
13 253 Ken Matway

14 153 Scott Pearson

15 920 Ralph Shannon
16 972 Todd Fletcher
O/A

1 1 Shane Watts

2 3 Fred Andrews

3 4 Steve Hatch

4 12 Mike Kiedrowski
S 6 Barry Hawk Jr

6 13 Michael Lafferty
7 10 Robbie Jenks

8 9  Jason Raines

9 8 Chuck Woodford
10 16 Andy Shea

11 19 Cole Calkins

12 11 Randy Hawkins
13 24 John Bennett

14 22 Todd Morain

15 29 Chris Gallt

16 39 Ryan Rodgers
17 27 Daniel Beck

Pataskala
Naperville
Unionville
Lafayette

Connersville
Parkersburg
Weston
Perryopolis
Dover

Taylor Ml
Waynesburg
North East
Palmetto
Manns Choice
Lafayette
Duluth
Fairmont
Corydon
Cumberland
Lawrenceville
Trail Creek
Mooresville

Dillonvale
West Chester
Crooksville
Darlington
Ambridge
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
North Salem
West Harrison
Bethel Park
Indianapolis
Columbus
Danville
Avon

Chester Springs
Danville
Hamilton

Burgettstown
Cumberland
Carroll
Nitro
Brownsville
Butler
Morgantown
Wadsworth
Erie

Brazil
Hermitage
Greenwood
Chatham
Georgetown
Greenfield
Plainfield

Maffra

Salem
Scottsdale
Saugus
Smithfield
Millville

New Straitsville
Belfair

St Clairsville
Hamilton

East Sparta
Travelers Rest
Allison Park
Ambherst
Eagle

Dover

Salem

KTM
KAW
GAS®
YAM

Suz

YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
Suz

YAM
YAM
YAM
KAW
SUzZ

SuzZ

HON
HON
KTM
KT™M
YAM

HON
KTM
YAM
suz

YAM
YAM
YAM
KT™M
HON
KT™M
HUS

KTM
YAM
YAM
KAW
KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM

YAM
YAM
SUZ
YAM
SuzZ
GAS
YAM
HON
HON
KTM
KAW
GAS
HUS
YAM
YAM
KTM

KTM
KAW
Suz

Suz

YAM
KT™M
YAM
YAM
KAW
KTM
KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM
KAW
KAW
GAS
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1:06:11
2:29:48
0:35:48
0:40:12

3:03:02
3:08:51
3:10:02
2:32:26
2:39:12
2:39:22
2:40:16
2:41:56
2:44:35
2:47:56
2:50:22
2:54:44
3:09:29
2:15:16
2:34:19
2:41:27
1:50:13
0:44:55

2:58:39
2:59:29
2:59:34
2:32:38
2:37:30
2:38:04
2:39:31
2:42:06
2:42:50
2:43:34
2:46:47
2:49:06
2:49:11
2:01:50
2:30:17
2:34:51
3:14:56
1:34:52
1:44:14

3:00:58
3:05:52
3:06:12
3:11:38
3:16:41
2:40:03
2:45:30
2:50:15
2:50:59
2:41:43
12537
1:26:43
0:38:16
0:39:41
0:48:21
1:46:36

2:45:46
2:46:30
2:46:44
2:47:14
2:47:46
2:48:21
2:49:12
2:53:15
2:56:04
2:57:44
2:58:30
2:59:25
3:01:43
3:02:00
3:02:17
3:05:23
3:05:47

Doug Blackwell
Bill Atkinson
Tim Shephard
Jeffery Hursh
Brett Zofchak
Scott Watkins
James Tretinik
Richard Burbick
John Roth

Ryan Wuebbeling

Jeffrey Lauth
Dennis Decker
Brad Hamrick
Gregory Gillian
Bob Hudnall Jr

Charles Deutscher

Richard Feth
Marty Aloisio
Chad Tallman
Aaron Branham
Nathan Alering
John Barber
Jerry Frank
Mike Mihalik
Gary D Fridley
Ben Bouwens
Darius Lattea
Joshua Knapp
Adam Fennel |
Keith Rodgers
Shawn Jackson
Mark Adkins
Chris Graber
Charles Mullins
Dave Simcock
Robert Lane II1
Eric Rentschler
John Grimm
Kenneth Law
Chuck Biesecker
Tanner England
Ronald Johnson
Darrin Ekis
Mike Stapula
Todd Marrow
D R Atwood
Keith Jeziorski
Michael Holbert
William Flynn I1I
Kevin Dalpiaz
Todd Temple
Larry Musick Jr
Richard Stroud
Jeff Bonasera
Lester Partlow
Justin Dyke
Tony Joiner
Michael Faulk
Eric Stewart
Randall Hillegas

Michael Schwartz

Rob Surface

Raleigh Thompson

Thomas Grogg
Mike Zibaila
Joey Belmont
Brandon Grossi
Jeffery Hively
David Galiano
Chad Smith
Clint Edwards
Kenneth Kalb
Matt Adams
Benjamin Smith
Jim Qualk
Leroy Shook Jr
Shawn Downing
Burt Leibach

Parkersburg
Schuylkill Haven
Sugar Grove
Chardon
Washington
Leetonia
Waynesburg
Leetonia
Hartford
Saint Peters
Avon
Wappingers Falls
Shelby

Cross Lanes
Dennison
Thomson
Pittsburgh
Grove City
East Palestine
Pataskala
Cincinnati
Aliquippa
Dushore
Aliquippa
Clarksburg
Newark
Belle
Marietta
Pitcaim
Dover
Marlboro
Hilliard
Chester
Hamilton
Swansea
Rochester
Lilburn

Stow
Chepachet
Washington
Livingston
Elizabeth
Karns City
Highland
Sharon
Millfield
South Park
Mount Morris
Chepachet
Dillonvale
West Chester
Crooksville
Burgettstown
Hermitage
Candler

East Palestine
Oklahoma City
Connersville
Petrolia
Cumberland
Carroll
Bargersville
Mercer
Shelby
Midland

Canal Winchester

Monaca
Parkersburg
Weston
Freetown
Uhrichsville
Pittsburgh
Macomb
Nitro
Brownsville
Old Fields
Saxonburg
Pittsburgh

YAM
PA KTM
YAM
YAM
PA KAW
KAW
PA KTM
GAS
IL YAM
KT™M
IN KAW
KTM
NC KTM
YAM
SuzZ
IL  HUS
PA YAM
PA GAS
GAS
SuzZ
YAM
PA YAM
PA SUZ
PA KTM
SuUz
YAM
YAM
KAW
PA KTM
PA KAW
YAM
KT™M
IL KTM
KTM
HON
SUZ
KAW
YAM
RI YAM
IL  HON
IL YAM
PA HON
PA KTM
Ml KTM
PA GAS
KAW
PA YAM
PA YAM
RI  YAM
HON
PA KTM
YAM
PA YAM
PA GAS
HON
GAS
KTM
IN SUZ
PA YAM
YAM
SuzZ
IN YAM
PA GAS
NC GAS
PA KTM
HON
PA KTM
YAM
WV YAM

SuzZ
PA HON
L= GAS
WV YAM
PA. SUZ
KTM
PA KTM
PA YAM
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111
112

127
128

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

604
167
628
299
323

99
603
48
415

910
487

513

632
940
412
973
943
249
150
516

Dave Raffeny

Christopher Spear

Curtis Ryan
Mark McGrath
David Disbennett
Scott Phillips
David Riel
Daniel Frkuska
Mark Smith
Robert Whittaker
Brandon Rainey
Ted Frank

Ted Zak

Forrest Tracey
Joshua McCoy
Jacob Coy
Chris Burke
Eddie Bell

Greg Nehr
Derron Oakley
Matt Bennett
Charles Cress
Samuel Allen
Josh Patton
Shane Munger
Kevin Cozzi
Paul Clary

Timothy Thompson

Gordon Young
Robert Kirchner
Michael Brillanti

Johnathan Woodford

Jeff Snedecor
Mike Villers

Anthony Walsworth

Brent Waddell
David Peter
Charles Wertz
Eric Scheirer
John Garner
Adam Simcock
Chris Buzzelli
Norm Into II1

Makoto Kurashita

Andrew Wells
Brian Parrish
Matthew Bucher
Bill Cavanagh
Rich Jubak
Marshall Young
Scott Ragland

R Jason Shannon
Joshua McLevy
Ricki McAtee
Ryan Barrett
Todd MacDonald
Brian Howell
Troy Schlereth
Paul Mccall
Jordan Snyder
David Vancuren
Christopher Bach
Ben Breedlove
Joe Mclintire Jr
Joe Kruzewski
Travis Lane
Mark Brooks
Kevin Ellis
Robert French Jr
Vaugan Towle
Duane Nevins
Robert Rigsby
Brent Wesley
Darrell Royer
Nathan Rebman
Eric Jordan

Rod Stuckey
Dusty Clayton

Mount Carmel
Williamsport
Fairdale
Wadsworth
Adelphi
Corapolis
Perryopolis
Darlington
Waterford
Sumner
Muncie
Ambridge
Pittsburgh
Bridgeport
Huntington
Dover
Staffordsville
Taylor Ml
Pittsburgh
Seven Mile
Beaver Falls
Butler
Covington
Waynesburg
North East
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Coolville
North Salem
Terre Haute
Palmetto
Southington
Kankakee
Morgantown
Rolling Prairie
West Harrison
Cincinnati
Manns Choice
Bethel Park
Indianapolis
Swansea
Rootstown
Wadsworth
Lafayette
Erie

Duluth
Monclova
Fillmore
Norwalk
Fairmont
Litchfield
Greenfield
Fairfield
Cutler

Paris
Marietta

Fort Wayne
Mansfield
Swansea
Monaca
Laurelville
Crown Point
Columbus
Sumner
Chepachet
Corydon
Linden
Danville
Cumberland
Avon
Rosedale
Clinton
Lawrenceville
Brazil
Macomb
Chester Springs
Jonesboro
Meadowlands

Suz
HON
YAM
HUS
KAW
Suz
YAM
SUZ
KTM

Suz
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
KT™M
KTM
YAM
YAM
KT™M
SuzZ
GAS
GAS
Suz
YAM
KT™M
HON
KTM
KT™M
Suz
YAM
KAW
HON
YAM
KT™M
HUS
KAW
YAM
KT™M
YAM
CRE
GAS
HON
KAW
HON
Suz
KTM
HON
KTM
Suz
KAW
YAM
HON
KT™M
KTM
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
KT™M
Suz
KTM
YAM

YAM
HON

KAW
KAW
HON

KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
HUS

KTM
KAW
KAW
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3:27:26
3:29:04
2:13:29
2:15:56
2:25:05
2:30:12
2:32:26
2:32:38
2:34:30
2:35:20
2:37:24
2:37:30
2:38:04
2:38:52
2:39:00
2:39:12
2:39:15
2:39:22
2:39:31
2:39:40
2:39:49
2:40:03
2:40:10
2:40:16
2:41:56
2:42:06
2:42:50
2:42:54
2:43:34
2:43:56
2:44:35
2:44:53
2:45:05
2:45:30
2:45:43
2:46:47
2:47:52
2:47:56
2:49:06
2:49:11
2:49:40
2:49:49
2:50:15
2:50:22
2:50:59
2:54:44
2:58:41
3:00:14
3:02:23
3:09:29
3:21:40
3:22:48
1:27:16
1:27:34
1:36:38
1:41:11
1:44:39
1:47:59
1:50:27
1:50:59
1:52:22
1:55:07
2:01:50
2:02:27
2:10:47
2:15:16
2:23:15
2:30:17
2:34:19
2:34:51
2:39:48
2:40:33
2:41:27
2:41:43
2:52:03
3:14:56
0:59:32
1:06:10

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

138

224
453

787
419
316
253
308
153
489
256
920
766
945
972

Kyle Chaney
Craig Glavan
Mark Mihalik
Joseph Misinay
Curtis Rickert
Shane Neyome
Troy Carpenter
Mike Monnig
David Metzler
David W Tripp
Rick Cesario
Josh Lojak

Bill Gold
Anthony Mullis
Ken Matway
Paul Guy

Scott Pearson
Craig Moore
Joey Stanley
Ralph Shannon
Gary Remley
George Stoddard
Todd Fletcher

Pataskala
New Castle
Aliquippa
Hermitage
Greenwood
Scotland
Danville
Cincinnati
Hamilton
Trail Creek
Naperville
Tarentum
St Louis
Unionville
Chatham
Kalamazoo
Georgetown
Lafayette
Mooresville
Greenfield
Waynetown
Ripley
Plainfield

IN

KTM
GAS

KAW
KAW
GAS

KTM
KAW
HON
KT™M
KT™M
KAW

KTM
GAS

HUS

KT™M
YAM
YAM
YAM

KTM
KTM
KTM
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1:06:11
1:09:38
1:11:34
1:25:37:
1:26:43
1:33:19
1:34:52
1:42:38
1:44:14
1:50:13
2:29:48
0:30:44
0:34:13
0:35:48
0:38:16
0:38:29
0:39:41
0:40:12
0:44:55
0:48:21
0:52:37
1:24:59
1:46:36



